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Block B NF SC-B LL
Matches

Played

Block

Points

Nett

Games

Nett

Hoops
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Position

7
4
7

3
7
3

Semi-finals Winner of Block A v Runner-up in Block B

Winner of Block B v Runner-up in Block A
All matches to be played as best-of-3, 13-point Level Play Golf Croquet match.
All games to be 50 minutes and played to a win.

2

1

1 -5

0Neil Fillery (-1) 0 0 0

1 5Stephen Custance-Baker (0) 31

Lorne Loxterkamp (5) 1 1

Golf Croquet Level Play Salver

Sue Custance-Baker (8) 3 3

Martin Wicks (3) 2 4

Mike Balch (3) 1 3

0 3
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-5

2

4

16 1Tim Jolliff (-1) 2 6 4


